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SALE:3:2: TITLE#:  5068486# R628865

SALE:3:1: DEED INCL 1972 SW-MH GREEN; ID#: 627

XFOB:2:1: GREEN VILLA M H

HX Base Yr

246 SW MAGICAL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 461 108.6500 121.69 56,099 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 432

BAS 48 100 48 3,797

BAS 384 100 384 30,374

FOP 96 30 29 2,294

528 461 36,464

BAS= W24 S16 BAS= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 FOP= S6 E16 N6 W16$ E16
N16$.

BAS

24

16

8 16

16

BAS6

8

6

8

FOP6

16

6

16

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 0.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.20 13,000.00 15,600.00 10,920

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.20 13,000.00 15,600.00 1,560
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HX Base Yr

246 SW MAGICAL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 746 89.9000 53.94 40,239 1972 1977 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 696

BAS 696 100 696 15,017

FSP 126 40 50 1,079

822 746 16,096

BAS= W58 S12 E24 FSP= S9 E14N9W 14$ E34 N12$.

BAS

58

12

24

34

12

FSP9

14

9

14

0


